Licensed To: Southwest Aquatic Team
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:15 PM 12/5/2010 Page 1
SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S

Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Name

Fanshaw, Sophia E
Pennewell, Mikayla C
Szczupakiewicz, Erin G
Metz, Brooke B
Lambert, Tess B
Tebon, Lexi J
Whitehill, Emily A
Carlson, Abby G
Talabac, Mara V
Glusick, Emily A
Vollmer, Alaina C
Kamentz, Sunny G
Bangs, Meredith M
Neper, Hadley K
Rundahl, Paige S
Stackhouse, Brinley M
Corro, Brianna R
Schultz, Sierra J
Mattox, Zoe N
Anderson, Becca D
McElvain, Delaney C
Long, Julia E
Mildenstein, Hannah L
Cumberbatch, Sadie R
Gundrum, Rose C

7 & Under Women - Individual Scores
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Team

J-HK-WI
FAST-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
J-HK-WI
RCSC-WI
NBSC-WI
WEST-WI
J-HK-WI
WEST-WI
RCSC-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
RCSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
NBSC-WI
FAST-WI
J-HK-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
RCSC-WI
FAST-WI
RCSC-WI
SWAT-WI

Points

77
71
61
60
48
44
40
38
34
33
26
21
13
13
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Name

Zimdars, Peter C
Foti, Alex C
Whowell, Thomas G
Ketterling, Jacob A
Guddie, Ben G
Shibilski, Aaron C
Hewitt, Carter M
Skogman, Peter J
Lorenz, Ben C
Hewitt, Connor A
Lorenz, Joe D
Gross, Spencer D
Polenske, Connor W
Mleziva, Cohen J
Szatkowski, Chase A

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:15 PM 12/5/2010 Page 1
SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S

Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

7 & Under Men - Individual Scores
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Team

J-HK-WI

SWAT-WI
GYST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI

Points

73
62
54
53
51
49
42
36
29
28
22
16
14

6
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S

Name

Schoof, Kaylyn E
Misorski, Elizabeth E
Mayes, Grace E
Short, Taylor I
O'Brien, Lauren R
Lewis, Elle F
Paquette, Julia L
Krebs, Amber L
Dietzel, Morgan A
Forman, Christi K
Klass, Tegan M
Mioduszewski, Sofia J
Putney, Brianna M
Parks, Danac W
Joachim, Lily
Polenske, Emma L
Stackhouse, Halle A
Hartwig, Brooke M
Adamson, Chloe K
Toboyek, Madalyn E
Hauboldt, Olivia M
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Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

8 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores

>
1))
®

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO OO0 &0 &0 OO

Team

SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
GYST-WI
RCSC-WI
SWAT-WI
J-HK-WI
GYST-WI
FAST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
NBSC-WI
RCSC-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
FAST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI

Points

80
65
62
55
47
3750 .
35
34
34
33
31
19
19
1650 .
12
11
8
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Name

Gupton, Nathan A
Perez, Emilio A
Gonzales, David X
Fisher, Adam M
Tormala, Henry A
Lanham, Samuel J
Rondorf, Jake K
Szatkowski, Frankie A
Mleziva, Brayden S
Krecak, Aleks X
Rondorf, Charlie D
Huc, Nate S
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S

Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

8 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores
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Team

SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
RCSC-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
RCSC-WI
NBSC-WI

Points

77
71
46
43
39
34
31
28
26
25
23

6
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool

Individual Rankings - Through Event 88
9 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores
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Name

Homontowski, Brianna M

Farber, Alivia S
Beyer, Grace K
Beam, Rebecca L
Zimdars, Brianna G
Guman, Maddie M
Coltman, Emma B
Karas, Kristin E
Haas, Abby J
Chmiel, Katie J
Lederhaus, Katie L
Rundahl, Emily N
Lorincz, Kaylee A
Hill, Angela N
Reece, Kelsey A
Bohne, Ashley E
Leppla, Mikala L
Nowak, Riley J
Kujawa, Hannah P
Rautmann, Abby J
Spende, Kate A
Wilson, Stephanie
Mattox, Addison C
Lovejoy, Jenna D
Coleman, Evie R
Walling, Martina
Schneble, Grace E
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Team

SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
J-HK-WI
SWAT-WI
GYST-WI
J-HK-WI
RCSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
GYST-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
GYST-WI
WEST-WI
J-HK-WI
FAST-WI
FAST-WI
FAST-WI
SWAT-WI

9 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores

Points

80
70
60
58
49
49
42
39
39
38
38
36
33
28
26
20
17
10
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Name

Kostrzewa, James J
Skogman, David B
Hallett, Andy E
Gundrum, Mark D
Jaeger, Cameron L
Mims, Sam P
Blischke, Caleb A
Carlson, Jacob B
Kahler, Johnathan M
Glusick, Billy E
Streekstra, Chandler L
Groppi, Collin A
Hess, Tommy G
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S

Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Age

O O O O O O O O O O O OO

Team

SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
GYST-WI

SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
RCSC-WI

SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI

10 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores

Points

80
71
63
49
47
45
43
35
30
20
19
10
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 McElvain, Kelly A 10 SWAT-WI 80
2 Stigler, Leanne M 10 SWAT-WI 6850 .
3 Ketterling, Cassie D 10 SWAT-WI 6450 .
4 Sonday, Izzy J 10 NBSC-WI 59
5 Kerig, Molly J 10 FAST-WI 52
6 Pelikan, Paige E 10 SWAT-WI 50
7 Marowsky, Mariah K 10 FAST-WI 48
8 Fitzgerald, Kathleen L 10 GYST-WI 47
9 Oja, Kaylee 10 J-HK-WI 43

10 Schumacher, Jada A 10 FAST-WI 37
11 Fanshaw, Grace 10 J-HK-WI 35
12 Passamani, Bella G 10 SWAT-WI 30
13 Beckman, Nicole L 10 SWAT-WI 27
13 Glusick, Madison 10 WEST-WI 27
15 Slonac, Rachel T 10 SWAT-WI 19
16 Magno-Hester, Onys S 10 WEST-WI 17
17 Zimdars, Caitlyn M 10 J-HK-WI 16
18 Lewis, Olivia M 10 RCSC-WI 10
18 Stahmer, Ashley L 10 GYST-WI 10
20 Talabac, Lauren K 10 J-HK-WI 7
20 Foster, Maggie M 10 FAST-WI 7
22 Salas, Alaina G 10 RCSC-WI 5
23 McGuire, Emily E 10 WEST-WI 4
24 Martin, Kaitlyn M 10 SWAT-WI 3
24 Kamentz, Gabrielle A 10 NBSC-WI 3
24 Bellart, Andrea J 10 SWAT-WI 3
27 Spoerl, Bianca J 10 FAST-WI 2
28 Issa, Farah X 10 SWAT-WI 1

10 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Paquette, Joshua A 10 SWAT-WI 80
2 Craig, Justin J 10 SWAT-WI 70
3 Schoof, Mason L 10 SWAT-WI 67
4 Dufty, Quyn J 10 RCSC-WI 62
5 Rodriguez, Andrew N 10 RCSC-WI 59
6 Loomis, Jack T 10 WEST-WI 54
7 Gibson, Jonah J 10 SWAT-WI 50
8 Lennertz, Will C 10 SWAT-WI 46
9 Decker, Joseph C 10 WEST-WI 41

10 Clemetson, Connor S 10 WEST-WI 36
11 Gross, Graeme M 10 SWAT-WI 34
12 Kahler, Christopher 10 WEST-WI 33
13 Borchardt, Alex J 10 NBSC-WI 22
14 Pan, William 10 WEST-WI 20
15 Colbert, Jack M 10 SWAT-WI 16
16 Ersbo, Harrison P 10 WEST-WI 9
16 Katz, Matthew J 10 SWAT-WI 9
18 Long, Jarrod D 10 RCSC-WI 7
19 Korom, Jordan M 10 NBSC-WI 5
19 Cheng, Matthew J 10 SWAT-WI 5
21 Ritter, Theo J 10 SWAT-WI 3

11 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A 11 SWAT-WI 80
2 Zess, Payton B 11 SWAT-WI 62
3 Donagan, Erin D 11 J-HK-WI 60
4 De Remer, Olivia R 11 J-HK-WI 59
5 Verdoni, Gabby M 11 GYST-WI 58
6 Tranel, Kennedy A 11 WEST-WI 56
7 Brill, Emily J 11 SWAT-WI 48
7 Nelson, Maddie N 11 J-HK-WI 48
9 Garvens, Alex S 11 WEST-WI 39

10 Larsen, Lilly M 11 SWAT-WI 36
11 Cesarz, Morgan E 11 SWAT-WI 34
12 Kaiser, Kali M 11 NBSC-WI 30
12 O'Brien, Katelyn A 11 GYST-WI 30
14 Fitzgerald, Kristy R 11 GYST-WI 20
14 Anderson, Elizabeth P 11 SWAT-WI 20
16 Rondorf, Grace E 11 RCSC-WI 19
17 Dover, Molly H 11 GYST-WI 18
18 Madey, Karly A 11 GYST-WI 17
19 Grohman, Sydney J 11 SWAT-WI 14
20 Lynch, Gracey 11 WEST-WI 12
21 Misorski, Olivia L 11 SWAT-WI 8
22 Kostrzewa, Jordan L 11 SWAT-WI 5
23 Gundrum, Grace A 11 SWAT-WI 1
23 Tebon, Lauren E 11 RCSC-WI 1

11 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Kent, Mason V 11 FAST-WI 80
2 Hones, Marcel D 11 RCSC-WI 71
3 Gray, Tyler T 11 FAST-WI 66
4 Martin, Mitchell K 11 SWAT-WI 60
5 McCormick, Jack P 11 SWAT-WI 58
5 Magno-Hester, Hunter R 11 WEST-WI 58
7 Fehr, Thomas M 11 WEST-WI 49
8 Nowacki, David J 11 SWAT-WI 41
9 Derzay, Andrew W 11 WEST-WI 23

10 Jones, Trevor J 11 WEST-WI 13

12 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Jungers, Carolyn A 12 SWAT-WI 74
2 Stigler, Lauren E 12 SWAT-WI 73
3 Putney, Shayna M 12 NBSC-WI 63
4 Krebs, Debra J 12 J-HK-WI 56
5 Schoof, Ashlyn M 12 SWAT-WI 52
6 Ion, Julia E 12 GYST-WI 50
7 Taylor, Katie E 12 SWAT-WI 44
8 Klement, Meghan E 12 SWAT-WI 39
9 Kleveno, Colleen M 12 WEST-WI 30
9 Zylstra, Jaimie K 12 WEST-WI 30

11 Durley, Caitlin N 12 SWAT-WI 29
12 Soderberg, Shelby 12 WEST-WI 24
13 Umland, Peyton A 12 WEST-WI 23
14 Theissen, Tara J 12 SWAT-WI 22
15 Zimdars, Sydney A 12 J-HK-WI 21
16 Mattox, Reagan O 12 J-HK-WI 19
16 Azinger, Kaitlynn E 12 RCSC-WI 19
18 Ryan, Katie M 12 WEST-WI 18
19 Westerlund, Ashley M 12 GYST-WI 15
19 Mulcahy, Taylor R 12 WEST-WI 15
21 Polenske, Hannah M 12 SWAT-WI 13
21 Reynolds, Nora M 12 SWAT-WI 13
23 Stugard, Lauren A 12 SWAT-WI 6
23 Anderson, Morgan B 12 GYST-WI 6
23 Wiarek, Maddie N 12 SWAT-WI 6
26 Coburn, Erin T 12 SWAT-WI 5
27 Voigts, Brittany A 12 SWAT-WI 4
28 Klein, Gretchen B 12 SWAT-WI 3
29 Wagner, Ashley R 12 SWAT-WI 2
30 Rogala, Erin N 12 SWAT-WI 1

12 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Kerig, Alex M 12 FAST-WI 74
2 Roberts, Mitchell B 12 FAST-WI 72
3 Borland, Drew A 12 SWAT-WI 66
4 Beckman, Michael J 12 SWAT-WI 65
5 Forman, Jimmy D 12 FAST-WI 59
6 Couch, Ivan W 12 SWAT-WI 54
7 Mee, Ben H 12 WEST-WI 53
8 Lambert, Travis J 12 J-HK-WI 45
9 Carlson, Nathan D 12 WEST-WI 38
9 Domitrz, Steven F 12 SWAT-WI 38

13 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Tew, Madison T 13 NBSC-WI 80
2 Skogman, Addison L 13 WEST-WI 68
3 Biro, Sara J 13 SWAT-WI 65
4 Bellford, Nicole R 13 NBSC-WI 60
5 Carter, Paige A 13 NBSC-WI 58
6 Fitzgerald, Kellyanne E 13 GYST-WI 57
7 Carlson, Melanie E 13 WEST-WI 42
8 Zaspel, Ciara L 13 FAST-WI 41
9 Lepkowski, Jourdan J 13 SWAT-WI 37

10 Pollack, Jessica A 13 WEST-WI 35
11 Balson, Kari A 13 WEST-WI 34
12 Quaerna, Kaarin E 13 GYST-WI 27
13 Hackney, Sydney L 13 J-HK-WI 22
14 Stratton, Natalie 13 GYST-WI 19
15 Dorschner, Erin E 13 SWAT-WI 18
16 Balson, Cassandra 13 WEST-WI 17
17 Weston, Bailey L 13 FAST-WI 16
18 Bulski, Brianna N 13 WEST-WI 13
19 Gundrum, Jacinta M 13 SWAT-WI 11
20 Morley, Nicki A 13 SWAT-WI 10
21 Kolton, Heather A 13 WEST-WI 9
22 Bauman, Sarah R 13 WEST-WI 8
23 Dolinar, Brianna L 13 WEST-WI 7
23 McAvoy, Maighread M 13 WEST-WI 7
25 Wannamaker, Molly C 13 NBSC-WI 6
26 Dziak, Samantha H 13 SWAT-WI 3
27 Jahns, Jordy A 13 RCSC-WI 2
27 Schneider, Jenna L 13 SWAT-WI 2
29 Matthews, Rayna M 13 SWAT-WI 1

13 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores
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SWAT Swim Your Own Age, Sanction #: WI12010-331S
Waukesha South HS - 25 Yard Pool
Individual Rankings - Through Event 88

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Conrad, Andrei A 13 SWAT-WI 77
2 Kasper, Caleb G 13 RCSC-WI 74
3 Smith, Raymond D 13 SWAT-WI 52
4 Werner, Jacob W 13 SWAT-WI 49
5 Semancik, Andrew J 13 SWAT-WI 45
5 Talabac, Aaron L 13 J-HK-WI 45
7 Desai, Shivansh M 13 WEST-WI 43
8 Dixit, Neil V 13 SWAT-WI 39
9 Fields, Christopher D 13 SWAT-WI 37

10 Rozewicz, Jake J 13 SWAT-WI 31
11 Weiss, Alex M 13 NBSC-WI 26



